
 
Sierra Foothill League 
Girls Softball 2017-18 

Start Time 4:00  
 

Friday, March 9  Friday, April 13 
Granite Bay at Nevada Union 

Del Oro at Oak Ridge  
Woodcreek at Rocklin 

Folsom Bye 

 Nevada Union at Granite Bay 
Oak Ridge at Del Oro 
Rocklin at Woodcreek 

Folsom Bye 
Wednesday, March 14  Wednesday, April 18 

Woodcreek at Granite Bay 
Rocklin at Folsom 

Oak Ridge at Nevada Union 
Del Oro Bye 

 Granite Bay at Woodcreek 
Folsom at Rocklin 

Nevada Union at Oak Ridge 
Del Oro Bye 

Friday, March 16  Friday, April 20 
Folsom at Oak Ridge 
Granite Bay at Rocklin 
Del Oro at Woodcreek 

Nevada Union Bye 

 Oak Ridge at Folsom 
Rocklin at Granite Bay 
Woodcreek at Del Oro 

Nevada Union Bye 
Wednesday, March 21  Wednesday, April 25 
Nevada Union at Rocklin 

Folsom at Woodcreek 
Granite Bay at Del Oro 

Oak Ridge Bye 

 Rocklin at Nevada Union 
Woodcreek at Folsom 
Del Oro at Granite Bay 

Oak Ridge Bye 
Wednesday, April 4  Friday, April 27 

Oak Ridge at Woodcreek 
Nevada Union at Del Oro 

Folsom at Granite Bay 
Rocklin Bye 

 Woodcreek at Oak Ridge 
Del Oro at Nevada Union 

Granite Bay at Folsom 
Rocklin Bye 

Friday, April 6  Wednesday, May 2 
Del Oro at Folsom 

Woodcreek at Nevada Union  
Rocklin at Oak Ridge 

Granite Bay Bye 

 Folsom at Del Oro 
Nevada Union at Woodcreek 

Oak Ridge at Rocklin 
Granite Bay Bye 

Wednesday, April 11  Friday, May 4 
Rocklin at Del Oro 

Oak Ridge at Granite Bay 
Nevada Union at Folsom 

Woodcreek Bye 

 Del Oro at Rocklin 
Granite Bay at Oak Ridge 
Folsom at Nevada Union 

Woodcreek Bye 
 

Playoff Date May 9th  
League Rep - Sam Klosko, Oak Ridge 

Practice Begins February 5 
1st Scrimmage February 17 

1st Contest February 23 
Last Contest May 9 

End of Season Dead Period May 31 
 

 

3/7/17 


